



Garth's Gourmet Goodness Cookie Ingredients

Chocolate Chunk Cookies

Ingredients: All-purpose flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole grain rolled oats, semi-sweet chocolate chips and chunks (sugar, chocolate, milkfat, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural flavor), milk chocolate (sugar, milk, chocolate, cocoa butter, milkfat, soy lecithin, PGPR, natural flavor), butter (pasteurized cream, salt), granulated sugar, light brown sugar(molasses), eggs, sodium bicarbonate, baking powder (cornstarch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum, sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives in water, alcohol),salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, soy, wheat, eggs. Some ingredients could have come in contact with almonds.

Dark Chocolate Espresso Cookies

Ingredients: All-purpose flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole grain rolled oats, butter (pasteurized cream, salt), espresso chips (chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, anhydrous dextrose, natural flavor, soy lecithin (emulsifier), butter fat (milk)), semisweet chocolate chunks (sugar, chocolate, milk fat, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural flavor), granulated sugar, light brown sugar(molasses), dark chocolate chips (chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter,milk fat, non fat milk, natural flavor), dark chocolate 72% Cocoa candy bar (chocolate liquor, sugar, cocoa butter, natural flavor), eggs, sodium bicarbonate, baking powder (cornstarch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum, sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives in water, alcohol),salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains: eggs, wheat, milk. May contain traces of almonds, hazelnuts and soy.

White Chocolate Peanut Butter Chip Cookies

Ingredients: All-purpose flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole grain rolled oats, butter (pasteurized cream, salt), white chocolate chips (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, milk, non fat milk, hydrogenated palm oil, soy

lecithin, natural flavor), peanut butter chips (partially defatted peanuts, sugar, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm kernel oil; soybean oil), corn syrup solids, dextrose, reduced protein whey (milk), contains 2% or less of palm kernel oil, salt, vanillin artificial flavor, soy lecithin), granulated sugar, light brown sugar (molasses), eggs, white chocolate candy bar (sugar, cocoa butter, milk, skim milk, soy lecithin (emulsifier), artificial flavor), sodium bicarbonate, baking powder (cornstarch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives in water, alcohol), salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Peanuts, milk, soy, wheat, eggs. May contain tree nuts.

Lemon White Chocolate Chip Cookies

Butter (Pasteurized cream, salt), Flour (Bleached wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme), Granulated sugar, Oatmeal (whole grain rolled oats), Brown sugar, Eggs, White morsels (sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, milk, nonfat milk, hydrogenated palm oil, soy, lecithin, natural flavor), Lemon zest, Lemon juice, Lemon extract (alcohol, lemon oil), Salt (salt, calcium silicate (an anti-caking agent)), Baking soda (sodium bicarbonate), Baking powder (cornstarch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), Vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives in water, and alcohol), Powdered sugar (cane sugar, cornstarch).

Allergens: Contains wheat, milk, soy ingredients. May contain traces of milk, eggs, almond, coconut, and soy.

Peanut Butter Cookies

Ingredients: All-purpose flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), peanut butter chips (partially defatted peanuts, sugar, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm kernel oil; soybean oil), butter (pasteurized cream, salt), crunchy peanut butter (roasted peanuts, sugar, contains 2% or less of: molasses, fully hydrogenated vegetable oils, rapeseed, soybean), mono and diglycerides, salt), granulated sugar, light brown sugar (molasses), eggs, sodium bicarbonate, vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives in water, alcohol), salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains: wheat, peanuts, eggs, milk and soy.

Mint Chocolate Chunk Cookies

All-purpose flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole grain rolled oats, butter (pasteurized cream, salt), semi-sweet chocolate chunks (sugar, chocolate, milkfat, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural flavor), granulated sugar, light brown sugar (molasses), Mint Fudge Flavored baking chunks (Sugar, palm kernel oil, nonfat dry milk, dry whole milk, cocoa powder processed with alkali, soy lecithin (an emulsifier) salt, natural flavor, artificial color (FD&C yellow 5 lake, FD&C blue 1 lake)). Eggs, Andes Creme de Menthe Thins (Sugar, palm kernel and palm oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), nonfat milk, lactose, milk protein concentrate, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), natural and artificial flavors, peppermint oil, colors added (yellow 5 lake, blue 1 lake)). Dark chocolate chips (Chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, milkfat, nonfat milk, natural flavor.) sodium bicarbonate, baking powder (cornstarch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives in water, alcohol), salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, soy, wheat, eggs, peppermint.

Oatmeal Raisin Cookies

Ingredients: all-purpose flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole grain rolled oats, butter (pasteurized cream, salt), granulated sugar, light brown sugar (molasses), eggs, raisins, sodium bicarbonate, ground cinnamon, vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives in water, alcohol), salt.

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, wheat, eggs. Some ingredients could have come in contact with almonds.

Spiced Pumpkin Bread Cookies

Ingredients: all-purpose flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), whole grain rolled oats, butter (pasteurized cream, salt), pumpkin, granulated sugar, light brown sugar (molasses), eggs, sodium bicarbonate, baking powder (cornstarch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), vanilla extract (vanilla bean extractives in water, alcohol), ground cinnamon, pumpkin pie spice (alcohol, water and spice extractives (including cinnamon, ginger, all spice, nutmeg)), salt, cinnamon coating (sugar, cinnamon, calcium stearate and silicon dioxide (to prevent caking), natural flavor, sunflower oil).

ALLERGENS: Contains: Milk, soy, wheat, eggs.